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Moaynb SFP28, 25GBASE-LR,
pa3beM LC, ganbHOCTb A0 10KM,
NMHOYCTPUaibHbIN

SNR-SFP28-LR-10-I

paboTatowmin no ctaHgapTy 25GBASE-LR 1 coBMeCcTuUMbIN

CO CTaHZapToMoM 25GbE ¢ nHaycTpumanbHbIM
TeMnepaTypHbIM AMana3oHOM.

OCHOBHbIE XapaKTEepPUCTUKMU:

Monnep>xuBaeT ckopocTu Ao 25.78Gbps;

Mopaep>xka Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM);

Moponep>xka «ropsyen» 3aMeHbl;

MakcumManbHas ganbHOCTb CBA3U 10KM(SMF);

Duplex LC connector;

Hanps»keHune nutaHua 3.3B;
MakcumanbHoe notpebneHne <1,5B1
Paboyas TemnepaTtypa -40...+85 °C
MoLWHOCTb n3nyyeHuns -5...3,5dBm
YyBCTBUTENLHOCTb NpUeMHMKa -10,4dBm

CooTBeTCTBME pekoMeHaaumnam SFP28 MSA Specification

O6nacTb NpUMeHeHun:

25GBASE-LR Ethernet links;
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